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WINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL 
 

MEETING DATES 2024 
 
 

Meeting Date Time Venue - Village Hall 

Planning Committee Monday 8 January 7.10 Miles Room 

Parish Council Monday 8 January 7.30 Miles Room 

Planning Committee Monday 12 February 7.10 Miles Room 

Parish Council Monday 12 February 7.30 Miles Room 

Planning Committee Monday 11 March 7.10 Miles Room 

Parish Council Monday 11 March 7.30 Miles Room 

Planning Committee Monday 8 April 7.10 Miles Room 

Parish Council Monday 8 April 7.30 Miles Room 

Annual Parish Assembly Wednesday 17 April 7.30 Main Hall 

Planning Committee Monday 13 May 7.10 Miles Room 

Annual Parish Council Monday 13 May 7.30 Miles Room 

Planning Committee Monday 10 June 7.10 Miles Room 

Parish Council Monday 10 June 7.30 Miles Room 

Planning Committee Monday 8 July 7.10 Miles Room 

Parish Council Monday 8 July 7.30 Miles Room 

Planning Committee Monday 9 September 7.10 Miles Room 

Parish Council Monday 9 September 7.30 Miles Room 

Planning Committee Monday 14 October 7.10 Miles Room 

Parish Council Monday 14 October 7.30 Miles Room 

Planning Committee Monday 11 November 7.10 Miles Room 

Parish Council*  Monday 11 November 7.30 Miles Room 

*NB. The November meeting will include a public budget session at the start of the meeting 

Planning Committee Monday 9 December 7.10 Miles Room 

Parish Council Monday 9 December 7.30 Miles Room 
 

 
 

OTHER COMMUNITY DATES TBC:- 
 

Remembrance Sunday – Sunday 10 November 2024 
Christmas Carols – Thursday 19 December 2024 


